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QIO Like Entity Certification List 

Record 
NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP 

Code 
APPROVED 

STATE 
APPROVED 

DATE 
ANNUAL 
Statement 

EXPIRATION 
DATE 

QIO-Like Contact EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

1 Advanced Behavioral Health Incorporated Middlesex Corporate Center  213 
Court Street Middletown, CT 06457 Connecticut 04/08/2021 11/01/2022 04/08/2026 Erin Donahue edonahue@ABSRct.com 860-704-6357 

2 Alliant Health Solutions 1455 Lincoln Parkway Suite 800 Atlanta, GA 30346 Georgia 02/07/2024 02/07/2029 Dennis White DennisWhite @allianthealth.org 678-527-3645 

3 ALPS 10653 Chester Road Cincinnati, OH  45215 Ohio 12/01/2022 12/01/2027 Wesla Brown wbrown@alps1.us 513-671-6300 

4 Arkansas Foundation for Medical Care 1020 West 4th Street  Suite 300 Little Rock, AR 72201 Arkansas 04/03/2019 05/09/2023 06/04/2024 Ray Hanley BizD@afmc.org 501-212-8610 

5 
Behavioral Health Concepts  Incorporated 1804 Southwest Boulevard Suite D Jefferson City, MO 

65109 Missouri 06/04/2020 06/20/2023 06/08/2025 Amy McCurry amy.mccurry@bhceqro.com 866-385-3776 

6 

Carelon Behavioral Health-formerly known 
as Beacon Health Options 

200 state Street 
Suite 302 

Boston Massachusetts 
02109 Massachusetts 06/28/2021 10/06/2026 Karen Wartenberg Karen Wartenberg@carelon.com 617-747-1146 

7 CareStar Incorporated 5566 Cheviot Road Cincinnati, OH 45247 Ohio 06/09/2022 06/05/2023 07/10/2027 Jerrie O'Rourke jorourke@carestar.com 513-618-8300 

8 Carewise Health 9200 Shelbyville Road  Suite 700 Louisville, KY 40222 Kentucky 03/17/2021 01/24/2024 03/17/2026 Lyn McMullen Lyn.McMullen@carewisehealth.com 800-333-3760 
x24334 

9 

Columbus Medical Services,  LLC dba 
Columbus  Organization 

350 Sentry Parkway
 Building 620 

Suite 120 

Bluebell, PA 19422-
2314 

Pennsylvania 
New Mexico 01/24/2024 01/24/2029 Jeff Klimaski Jklimaski@columbusorg.com 800-299-5116 

Community Health Network Of Connecticut 
Incorporated 11 Fairfield Boulevard  Suite 1 Wallingford, CT 06492 Connecticut 05/15/2019 06/23/2021 07/23/2024 Waiting for Contact 

information 

11 

Conduent Care and Quality  Solutions 
Incorporated 3425 Truman Boulevard Jefferson City, MO 

65109 Missouri 01/28/2020 02/15/2024 04/02/2025 Bethany Noble Bethany.noble@conduent.com 800-766-
0686x551-6115 

12 

Constellation Quality Health formerly known 
as Carolina Center for Medical Excellence 3600 Glenwood Avenue Raleigh, NC  27612 North Carolina 09/20/2021 10/10/2022 12/10/2026 Steven B. Martin smartin@thecorolinascenter.org 919-461-5684 

13 eQ Health Solutions, LLC 777 East Park Drive Harrisburg, PA 17111 Pennsylvania 10/31/2019 11/08/2021 10/31/2024 Susan Baker smbaker@kepro.com 717-564-8288 

14 Evicore Healthcare 730 Cool Spring Boulevard  Suite 800 Franklin, TN 37067-
4641 Tennessee 06/17/2021 02/28/2024 06/17/2026 Rachele Powers Rachele Powers@evicore.com 615-4684234 

15 Gainwell Technologies 355 Ledgelawn Drive Conway, AR 72034 Arkansas 01/04/2021 11/22/2022 01/04/2026 Paul Saleh Paul.Salen@gainwelltechnologies.com 703-245-7000 

16 Germane Solutions 10552 Success Lane  Suite A Dayton, OH 45458      Ohio 04/28/2019 11/15/2022  04/28/2024 Tracy Kulik tkulik@germanesolutions.com 404-867-4079 

17 Health Services Advisory Group(HSAG) 3133 East Cambelback Road Suite 140 Phoenix, Arizona 85016 Arizona 02//08/2024 02/08/2029 Mary  Ellen Dalton mdalton@hsag.com 602-801-6701 

18 Healthcare Quality Innovators 9830 Maryland  Drive  Suite J Richmond, VA 23233 Virginia 
Maryland 03/19/2019 04/05/2023 06/04/2024 Donald  A Glozer Dglover@hqisolutions.org 804-289-5330 

19 
Healthcare  Quality Strategies Incorporated 557 Cranbury Road Suite 21 East Brunswick, NJ 

08816 New Jersey 04/04/2019 03/31/2023 06/04/2024 Georgiana 
DeBenedictis gbendictis@hqsi.solutions 732-238-

5570x2040

 HealthSkil 3426 Hamilton Boulevard Allentown, PA 18103 Pennsylvania Pending Andy Hobbie ahobbie@healthskil.com 610-433-3677 

21 iMPRove Health 625 Kenmoor Avenue  SE  Suite 350 Grand Rapids, MI 
49546-2395 Michigan 01/10/2023 01/04/2024 01/10/2028 Leland A. Babitch lbabitch@improve health.org 248-933-3117 

22 InGenesis 10231 Kotzebue Street San Antonio, TX 78217 Texas 07/03/2019 04/12/2022 09/03/2024 Veronica Edwards Vedwards@ingenesis.org 210-877-7526 

23 Innovative Gateway Talent 13423 Blanco Road San Antonio ,TX 78217 Texas 01/17/2024 08/29/2023 01/17/2029 Sydney Nicole 
Edwards Snedwaards21innovative.gateway.com 833-877-7526 

24 
IPRO 1979 Marcus Avenue Lake Success, NY 11042 New York 11/11/2019 10/13/2022 11//11/2024 Linda Sion Lsion@ipro.org 516-209-5544 

25 Kansas Foundation for Medical Care 2947 SW Wanamaker Drive Topeka, KS 66614-
4193 Kansas 04/03/2019 04/11/2023 06/04/2024 Lynne Valdivia lvaldivia@kfmc.org 785-271-4132 

26 KePRO 777 East Park Drive Harrisburg, PA 17105 Pennsylvania 05/09/2019 03/01/2022 04/06/2024 Kimberly  Bishop kbishop@kepro.com 717-996-9210 

27 
Liberty  Healthcare  Corporation 401 E. City Avenue Suite 820 Bala Cynwyd, PA 

19004 

Pennsylvania 
Indiana 

Nebraska 

11/01/2021 
11/01/2021 
11/01/2021 

05/09/2022 
01/09/2026 
08/05/2026 
01/09/2026 

Susan Nayda snayda@LibertyHealth.com 1-800-331-7122 

28 Liberty of Indiana Corporation 401 E. City Avenue Suite 820 Bala Cynwyd, PA 
19004 Indiana 05/28/2021 05/06/2023 08/05/2026 Susan Nayda snayda@LibertyHealth.com 1-800-331-7122 

29 Magellan Health QIO 8621 Robert Fulton Drive Columbia , MD 21046 Maryland 07/19/2019 09/18/2023 09/19/2024 Joe Thompson JdThompson@magellanhealth.com 314-387-5563 

Maximus Federal Services Incorporated 11419 Sunset Hills Road Reston, VA  20190 New York 11/19/2019 09/12/2023 01/12/2025 Thomas Naughton thomasnaughton@maximus.com 703-251-8545 

31 Maximus  Federal Services  Incorporated 1891 Metro Center Drive Reston, VA  20190 Virginia 11/19/2019 09/12/2023 01/12/2025 Thomas Naughton thomasnaughton@maximus.com 703-251-8545 

32 Maximus US Services  Incorporated 1891 Metro Center Drive Reston, VA  20190 Tennessee 
Maine  Virginia 08/17/2021 06/30/2023 08/17/2026 Christa Ballew ChristaBallew@maximus.com 312-285-9617 

33 Metastar 2909 Landmark Place Madison, WI 53713 Wisconsin 06/04/2019 04/19/2023 06/04/2024 Greg Simmons gsimmons@metastar.com 608-274-1940 
x8233 

34 M H M Services  Incorporated 1447 Peachtree Street Atlanta, GA 30309 Georgia 07/01/2019 06/01/2022 07/01/2024 Jesse Shipley jshipley@mhm.services.com 314-320-2008 

35 Mountain Pacific Quality Health 560 N Park Avenue  Suite 200 Helena,  MT 59601 MT, AK, WY, 
HI 04/06/2022 03/15/2021 04/06/2027 Christy Fuller cfuller@mtqio.sdps.org 406-457-5816 

36 National Imaging Associates 6950 Columbia Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 California 06/26/2019 02/19/2021 06/26/2024 Joe Thompson joe Thompson @magellanheaalth.com 214-692-3992 

37 Nexus Enterprises, LLC 5600 Schertz Parkway Schertz, TX 78154 Texas 07/01/2019 04/29/2022 08/12/2024 C. Daigle C.daigle@nexmc.com 830-632-7000 

38 NYCHSRO/MedReview  Incorporated 199 Water Street New York, NY 10038 New York 09/06/2019 09/06/2024 Robert Rosenbloom Robert.Rosenbloom@medreview.us 888-262-4614 

39 NYSTEC 540 Broadway    3rd Floor Albany, NY 12207 New York 07/20/2020 06/05/2023 07/29/2025 Brad Duerr bduerr@nystec.com 315-334-7866 

Oklahoma Foundation for Medical Quality 14000 Quail Springs Parkway  Suite 400 Oklahoma City, OK 
73134 Oklahoma 01/21/2021 01/21/2022 03/16/2026 Gregg Koehn gkoehn@ofmq.com 804-240-5777 

41 OptumHealth Care Solutions Incorporated 11000 Optum  Circle Eden Prairie, MN  
553445 Minnesota 03/31/2020 03/13/2023 04/02/2025 Lauri Lee Lauri. Lee@optum.com 651-495-5260 

42 Partners  Health Management 901 South New Hope Road Gastonia, NC 28054 North Carolina 01/22/2020 10/05/2022 01/22/2025 Rhett Melton rmelton@partnersbhm.org 704-842-6328 

43 
Permedion 5475 Rings  Road Suite 200 Dublin, OH  43017 Ohio 09/19/2019 09/29/2023 09/19/2024 Yalonda Harper yalonda.harper@hms.com 614-290-6751 

44 
Pro Peer Resources, LLC 7600 Shertz Parkway Shertz, TX 78154 Texas 04/21/2022 03/01/2024 03/16/2027 Candace Daigle cdaigle@propeer.com 830-623-7200 

45 
Public Consulting Group  Incorporated 148 State Street Boston, MA 02109 Massachusetts 10/22/2021 09/01/2023 02/24/2026 Jay  Peck jpeck@pcqus.com 919-576-2209 

46 
Qlarant  Quality Solutions Incorporated 28464 Marlboro Avenue Easton, MD 21601 Maryland 02/23/2023 01/22/2024 02/23/2028 Ronald G. Forsythe 

Jr. forsyther@qlarant.com 800-999-3362 

47 
Qsource 6245 Tournament Drive Suite 200 Memphis,  TN 38125 Arkansas      

Tennessee 
\

 09/15/2022 
03/15/2021 05/10/2022 09/15/2027 

04/05/2026 
Nancy Archer narcher@qsource.org 501-801-6910 

48 
Quality Health Associates  of North Dakota 41 36th NW Minot, ND  58703 North Dakota 11/09/2020 11/09/2025 Julie Thraikil jthraikil@qualityhealthnet.org 701-789-6220 

49 
Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 3 3001 Chesterfield Avenue Charleston, WV 25304 

New Jersey 
Puerto Rico 

Virgin Islands 
03/20/2020 02/15/2024 03/20/2025 Tina Vehorn Tina.Vehorn@QualityInsights.org 

304-346-
9864x2225 

Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 4 3001 Chesterfield Avenue Charleston, WV 25304 Delaware 
Pennsylvania 03/20/2020 02/15/2024 03/20/2025 Stacy King Tina.Vehorn@QualityInsights.org 

304-346-
9864x2225 

51 
Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 5 3001 Chesterfield Avenue Charleston, WV 25304 MD,VA,WVA, 

DC 03/20/2020 02/15/2024 03/20/2025 Stacy King Tina.Vehorn@QualityInsights.org 
304-346-

9864x2225 

52 South Dakota Foundation for Medical Care 2600 West 49th Street  Suite  300 Sioux Falls, SD 57105 South Dakota 06/05/2019 06/05/2024 Jay Lewis Jay.Lewis@hcqis.org 605-336-3505 

53 Telligen 1776 West Lakes Parkway West Des Moines, IA 
50266 Iowa 07/31/2023 07/31/2028 Jeff McKinney Jeff McKinney@telligen.com 515-661-9252 
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